CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2021

General Funds — 9.00

UH-HILO

OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR

STUDENT AFFAIRS
Org Code: HISA

VICE CHANCELLOR
ASSOC VICE CHANCELLOR
SECRETARY Il SR16
FISCAL SPECIALIST PBB
STUDENT SERVICES SP. PBC
STUDENT SERVICES SP. PBB
CASHIER CLERK SR8

STUDENT SERVICES SP. PBB

#78681

#78809

#89134
#89516
#15350
#79879
#78762
#78616
#900471

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

STATE OF HAWAI
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
STUDENT AFFAIRS
VICE CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART VA

OSA-Vice Chancellor



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2021

General Funds - 7.00

STUDENT AFFAIRS

OFFICE OF THE VICE CHANCELLOR FOR

FINANCIAL AID
Org Code: HIFAID

FINANCIAL AID MANAGER PBC
STUDENT SERVICES SP. PBB
STUDENT CAREER SP. PBB
STUDENT SERVICES SP. PBB
FINANCIAL AID SP. PBB

#78615 #81655
FISCAL SP. PBA

#80884
#78755
#78190
#78577

#81284

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

1.00

STATE OF HAWAI
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
STUDENT AFFAIRS
FINANCIAL AID
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART VB

OSA-Financial Aid



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2021

General Funds — 8.00

OFFICE OF THE VICE CHANCELLOR FOR
STUDENT AFFAIRS

ADMISSIONS/FOREIGN STUDENTS
Org Code: HIAD

OFFICE ASSISTANT IV SR10

#15555 #24893
MARKETING SPECIALIST PBB #78206
STUDENT SERVICES SP. PBB

#78205 #81551
ADMISSIONS SPECIALIST PBB

#77009 #81113
ADMISSIONS SPECIALIST PBA #80730

2.00

1.00
2.00

2.00

1.00

STATE OF HAWAI
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
STUDENT AFFAIRS
ADMISSIONS/FOREIGN STUDENTS
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART VC

OSA-Admissions



STATE OF HAWAI

CHART UPDATED UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
DATE: July 1, 2021 UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO

STUDENT AFFAIRS
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE
CENTER
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART VD

OFFICE OF THE VICE CHANCELLOR FOR
STUDENT AFFAIRS

EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE CENTER
Org Code: HEAC

SPECIALIST TYPE FACULTY 2.00
#73309 #86448
EDUCATION SPECIALIST PBA #80404T .50
STUDENT SERVICES SP. PBB 3.00
#78810 #78818 #81438
OFFICE ASSISTANT IV SR10 #900419 1.00
ADMIN OFFICER PBB #79855 ** 0

** System Position Count

General Funds — 6.00
General Funds — .50 (Auth. Temp.) OSA-EAC



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2021

General Funds - 1.00

OFFICE OF THE VICE CHANCELLOR FOR
STUDENT AFFAIRS

STUDENT ACTIVITIES
Org Code: HISTAC
STUDENT ACTIVITIES OFFICER PBB #80880

1.00

STATE OF HAWAI
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
STUDENT AFFAIRS
STUDENT ACTIVITIES
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART VE

OSA-Student Activities



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2021

General Funds — 5.00

OFFICE OF THE VICE CHANCELLOR FOR
STUDENT AFFAIRS

RECORDS/REGISTRATION
Org Code: HIRR

REGISTRAR PBB  #80668

STUDENT SERVICES SP PBB
#77378 #78068 #80646
INSTR & STUD SUPPSP PBA  #78789

1.00
3.00

1.00

STATE OF HAWAI
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
STUDENT AFFAIRS
RECORDS/REGISTRATION
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART VF

OSA-Records



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2021

General Funds —
Special Funds (S) —

1.00
9.00

OFFICE OF THE VICE CHANCELLOR FOR
STUDENT AFFAIRS

HOUSING
Org Code: HIHOUS
RESIDENCE LIFE MANAGER PBC  #80833

OPERATIONS COORDINATOR PBB  #80604(S)
RESIDENCE LIFE MANAGER  PBB  #78069(S)
RESIDENCE LIFE SPECIALIST  PBA

#80602(S) #80603(S) #81141(S)
BUILDING MAINT. WORKER |  BC9

#24896(S) #900043(S)

1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00

2.00

Footnote:
JANITOR Il BC2 #50095(S) #50096(S) 2.00
(For count purposes only)

STATE OF HAWAI
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
STUDENT AFFAIRS
HOUSING
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART VG

OSA-Housing



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2021

General Funds — 5.00

OFFICE OF THE VICE CHANCELLOR FOR
STUDENT AFFAIRS

ADVISING AND DISABILITY SERVICES

SPECIALIST TYPE FACULTY #86553 1.00
ACADEMIC ADVISOR PBA #77233 1.00
SPECIALIST TYPE FACULTY 3.00

#73294  #73295 #73296

STATE OF HAWAI
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
STUDENT AFFAIRS
ADVISING AND DISABILITY
SERVICES
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART VH

OSA-Advising and Disability Services



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2021

General Funds —

1.00

OFFICE OF THE VICE CHANCELLOR
FOR STUDENT AFFAIRS

PLACEMENT/CAREER
Org Code: HICDSE
SPECIALIST TYPE FACULTY #73293

1.00

STATE OF HAWAI
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
STUDENT AFFAIRS
PLACEMENT/CAREER
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART V-

OSA-Career



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2021

General Funds—- 1.00

OFFICE OF THE VICE CHANCELLOR FOR
STUDENT AFFAIRS

FIRST YEAR STUDENT EXPERIENCE
STUDENT SERVICES SP. PBB  #81624

1.00

STATE OF HAWAI
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
STUDENT AFFAIRS
FIRST YEAR STUDENT EXPERIENCE
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART VJ

OSA-First Year



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2021

General Funds —
Special Funds (S) —

5.00
1.00

OFFICE OF THE VICE CHANCELLOR FOR
STUDENT AFFAIRS

STUDENT HEALTH AND WELLNESS SERVICES
Org Code: HIHLT

SPECIALIST TYPE FACULTY

#84344 #86447 #91608F@
ADV. PRACTICE R.N. Il SR28  #46059
REGISTERED NURSE Il #99105F @(S)
OFFICE ASSISTANT Il SR8 #45380

3.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

@ Pending Establishment

STATE OF HAWAI
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
STUDENT AFFAIRS
STUDENT HEALTH AND WELLNESS
SERVICES
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART VK

OSA-Student Health



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2021

General Funds —

4.00

OFFICE OF THE VICE CHANCELLOR FOR
STUDENT AFFAIRS

INTERCULTURAL & GLOBAL EDUCATION
SPECIALIST TYPE FACULTY 3.00
#85838 #73306 #73307
STUDENT SERVICES SP. PBB #78700 1.00

STATE OF HAWAI
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
STUDENT AFFAIRS
INTERCULTURAL & GLOBAL
EDUCATION PROGRAMS
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART VL

SA Intercultural & Global Ed.
Programs
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